
Code

Item name

Insulation class

Net Weight

IP

Volume

Base / Hole

Power

Bulb / LED included

| Metal base and arms with matt varnish 
finish. Blown sandblasted clear glass 
diffusers.

MALLOW PL7

Class I

174419

2,100 Kg

20

0,0545 m³

ø 14 cm

max 7 x 28W G9

047881 ALO G9 28W 85 cm

30
 c

m

CEILING LAMP

MALLOW


